
LOT 1, BLOCK 6, MARION HEIGHTS S

1072-1949, QC 1118-259, QC 1291-

BROWN STEPHEN EDGAR
1309 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-3S-17-05151-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

19317.040 1.00/

140 NW TAFT LN, LAKE CITY
04/22/2025 MLU

03/06/2025 TW 0.55 4,000 0 0 4,000

STANDARD
2

0
11,174
4,000
15,174

0
15,174

0
15,174
15,174

0

15,174

1291/0572 3/16/2015 QC U I 11 54,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY STEVE BROWN

STEPEN EDGAR BROWN

1291/0572 3/16/2015 QC U I 30 54,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY STEVE BROWN

STEPHEN EDGAR BROWN
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000051497 Electrical Servic 500 11/14/2024

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 74 2,220.00 UT 8.50 8.50 20 0 0 3 20 3,774

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,174

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000


